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Trade Date
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Breakdown of Trades

Trade Time

08:01:26
08:01:36
08:01:36
08:03:10
08:03:10
08:03:10
08:03:37
08:05:00
08:05:00
08:05:00
08:05:12
08:07:10
08:07:13
08:07:30
08:07:30
08:07:30
08:08:50
08:08:50
08:09:14
08:09:14
08:09:45
08:09:45
08:10:28
08:10:28
08:10:28
08:10:28
08:12:32
08:12:32
08:14:17
08:14:55
08:14:56
08:15:50
08:15:51
08:15:51
08:15:51
08:16:43
08:18:34
08:18:34
08:18:34
08:18:34
08:18:34
08:18:34
08:18:34
08:18:37
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08:20:03
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Currency

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
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Volume

1,140
1,362
1,218
1,444

548
2,234
4,136

48

4,017

133
2,928
7,092

207

95
2,673

133

725
6,949

818
1,830

521

47
1,477

4,268

406

252
2,149
8,247

656
1,152

364
6,992
2,198
2,202
2,764
8,720

42

180
1,748
1,610
4,486

299
2,671
1,986
1,007
1,043
1,856
5,793

10,092

791

329

52
1,379
3,156
14,645

Price

226.70
226.60
226.60
226.40
226.40
226.40
226.30
226.00
226.00
226.00
225.80
225.70
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Trading Venue
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x8K90@01@0W
x8K90@O01@0Y
x8K90@O0I@iK
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13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
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13-Dec-2022
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13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022

08:24:42
08:24:42
08:24:42
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:25:59
08:26:32
08:26:32
08:28:30
08:28:30
08:28:30
08:28:30
08:28:30
08:28:30
08:29:23
08:29:23
08:29:26
08:30:33
08:30:33
08:30:52
08:30:52
08:32:30
08:33:31
08:33:31
08:34:40
08:34:53
08:35:22
08:35:22
08:35:37
08:35:42
08:36:17
08:38:36
08:38:36
08:38:36
08:38:36
08:38:38
08:40:02
08:41:29
08:41:29
08:41:29
08:41:29
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:58
08:42:59
08:43:00
08:43:06
08:43:06
08:44:24
08:44:24

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

809
5,256
2,517

112
1,626
1,485

405
2,201
2,202
3,785

909

302

105
1,929

400

400

708
8,611
1,103

157

370

10,157
946
245

14,081

1,817
148
49

608
7,772

752

46

869
6,604
1,279
1,003

303
2,610
1,231
1,137
3,422
1,381
1,630

298

921
2,063

610
6,897
5,954

683
2,063
2,064
1,572
5,933
6,597
6,896

361
1,865
9,138
1,294

343

226.00
226.00
226.00
225.90
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
225.90
225.80
225.80
226.10
226.10
226.10
226.10
226.10
226.10
226.00
226.00
226.00
225.90
225.90
225.80
225.80
225.80
225.70
225.70
225.90
225.80
225.80
225.80
225.80
225.70
225.80
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.30
226.30
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226.30
226.30
226.30
226.20
226.20
226.20
226.00
226.00
225.90
225.90
226.00
226.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

x8K90@0OH39k
x8K90@0OH39s
x8K90@0OH39u
x8K90@0OH2qJ
x8K90@0OH2qV
x8K90@0OH2tb
x8K90@0OH2td
x8K90@OH2tf
x8K90@0OH2th
x8K90@OH2tX
x8K90@0OH2tZ
x8K90@OH2ti
x8K90@OH58X
x8K90@OH59V
x8K90@OH7Ny
x8K90@OH7NC
x8K90@OH7NR
x8K90@OH7NT
x8K90@OH7NV
x8K90@OH7MZ
x8K90@OH6Q@
x8K90@0OH6Q0
x8K90@OH6TS
x8K90@OHPCY
x8K90@OHPDU
x8K90@OHPzb
x8K90@0OHPzZ
x8K90@OHRV4
x8K90@OHRdT
x8K90@OHRdV
x8K90@OHTVZ
x8K90@OHTDo
x8K90@OHTrn
x8K90@OHTrp
x8K90@OHSPI
x8K90@OHSAE
x8K90@0OHSa9
x8K90@OHUW;j
x8K90@OHUWI
x8K90@OHUWnN
x8K90@OHUWSs
x8K90@0OHUcO
x8K90@OHGLu
x8K90@OHIRX
x8K90@OHIRZ
x8K90@OHIRb
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13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
13-Dec-2022
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13-Dec-2022

08:45:11
08:45:11
08:45:11
08:46:20
08:46:47
08:46:47
08:46:50
08:49:45
08:49:45
08:54:21
08:54:21
08:54:21
08:54:43
08:54:43
08:54:50
08:55:37
08:55:38
08:55:38
08:55:38
08:55:39
08:58:41
08:58:41
09:01:24
09:01:24
09:01:24
09:01:24
09:04:23
09:04:24
09:04:24
09:04:25
09:07:46
09:07:46
09:08:37
09:08:37
09:08:37
09:09:41
09:10:19
09:10:19
09:10:19
09:10:19
09:10:19
09:10:19
09:10:44
09:10:44
09:10:44
09:10:44
09:10:44
09:10:44
09:11:42
09:11:42
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GBp
GBp
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GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

3,400
1,485
152
3,883
3,292
299
1,208
3,753
1,807
1,863
909
1,617
56
250
905
932
16,114
900
1,800
2,168
403

88
1,532
1,582

929
596
1,024
846
1,063
642
2,430
1,210
12,053

11
5,055
1,320
1,320

166

24
1,900
2,356

159

12

10

65

293
2,000
511
10,471
321
1,488
193
953
928
975
1,813
264
912

225.90
225.90
225.90
225.90
225.80
225.80
225.70
225.90
225.90
226.00
226.00
226.00
225.90
225.90
225.90
225.90
226.10
226.10
226.10
226.00
226.10
226.10
226.30
226.30
226.30
226.30
226.40
226.40
226.40
226.40
226.70
226.70
226.80
226.80
226.80
227.00
227.10
227.10
227.10
227.10
227.10
227.10
227.20
227.20
227.20
227.20
227.20
227.20
227.20
227.10
227.30
227.20
227.10
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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XLON
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XLON
XLON
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x8K90@O0OHees
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x8K90@OHwwb
x8K90@OHwtf
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x8K90@OHmMtE
x8K90@OHqY1
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x8K90@OHqY8
x8K90@OGBIA
x8K90@O0GBIb
x8K90@0GBIZ
x8K90@0OGBWo
x8K90@OGEBI
x8K90@OGEBN
x8K90@0G1zk
x8K90@0G1zp
x8K90@0G1zr
x8K90@O0GObW
x8K90@0G3jt
x8K90@0G3jw
x8K90@0G3j$
x8K90@0G3j1
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